Trans Date:

Description

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

Description

Name :

St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 03-007075

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

EL 20301193
EL 20301193
EL 20301195
EL 20301195
EL 20301196
EL 20301196
EL 20301197
EL 20301197
EL 20301198
EL 20301198
EL 20301199
EL 20301199
EL 20301200
EL 20301200

Payment:

Escrow BIVINS ELECTRIC CO

BIVINS,_RAYMOND_G.
3/17/2003 1:07:11 PM

Total

Charge Amount
$910.00

Charge Amount

$130.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$160.00
$15.00
$160.00
$15.00
$160.00
$15.00
$910.00



