

**St. Johns County BCC  
Central Cashiering  
Cashier # 03-007075**

**Name :** BIVINS,\_RAYMOND\_G.  
**Trans Date:** 3/17/2003 1:07:11 PM

**Charges:**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Assoc</b>	<b>Assoc Key</b>	<b>Charge Amount</b>
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20301193	\$130.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20301193	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20301195	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20301195	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20301196	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20301196	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20301197	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20301197	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20301198	\$160.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20301198	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20301199	\$160.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20301199	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20301200	\$160.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20301200	\$15.00
		<b>Total</b>	<b>\$910.00</b>

**Payment:**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Charge Amount</b>
Escrow BIVINS ELECTRIC CO	\$910.00